Lidingdloppet

Ar

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2023
2023

2022
2022
2022

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2017
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2015
2015
2015

Klass

Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 K30
Liding6loppet 30 K30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30

Rosa Bandet-loppet LT10
Rosa Bandet-loppet LT10

Liding6loppet 30 K30
Liding6loppet 30 K30
Liding6loppet 30 K30

Plac.

148
148
2094
2094
148

2094
5517

525
2094
5517

148
183
283
357
1349
5080

322
755
1172
2150
3724
8149

322

755
1172
3724
8149

319
1456
4122
8231

269
3236
776
2628
4408
4576
6870
8811
9830
10447
1430
3920

373
3864
4302

Namn

Johan Stark
Christoffer Gyllensten
Jimmy Lorentsson

Filip Karlsson Backlund

Sebastian Gyllensten

Filip Karlsson Backlund

Bernt Sodersten

Patrik Starck

Filip Karlsson Backlund

Bernt Sodersten

Johan Stark
Kristoffer Georgsson
Niclas Georgsson
Patrik Starck

Jan Magnusson
Bernt Sodersten

Johan Stark
Kevin Lejon
Patrik Starck
Jan Magnusson
Jan Lejon

Bernt Sodersten

Johan Stark
Kevin Lejon
Patrik Starck
Jan Lejon

Bernt Sodersten

Johan Stark
Kevin Lejon

Jan Lejon

Bernt Sodersten

Sofie Stigsson
Barbro Petersson
Niclas Georgsson
Patrik Starck
Thomas Olsson
Jan Lejon

Alf Petersson
Karl-Gunnar Lindell
Bernt Sodersten
Stefan Olsson
Pia Olsson

Tova Olsson

Sofie Stigsson
Barbro Petersson
Pia Olsson

1980
1980
1994
1994
1980

1994
1946

1982
1994
1946

1980
1997
1967
1982
1978
1946

1980
1997
1982
1978
1967
1946

1980
1997
1982
1967
1946

1980
1997
1967
1946

1986
1960
1967
1982
1970
1967
1955
1954
1946
1965
1971
1998

1986
1960
1971

Fodd Forening

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lonashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GoIF
Lonashult GolF
Lonashult GolF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lonashult GolF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF

Lonashult GolF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GolF

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

03:
04:

02:
02:
04:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
04:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:

02:
02:
02:
02:
03:

02:
02:
03:
03:

02:
03:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
04:

Resultat

12
37

43:
146
56:

44

08:
:49

27

20:
48:
25:

07:
09:
14:

16

06:
09:
18:
37:
147
48:

46

09:
19:
145
49:
43:

25

11:
30:
35:
46:

36

38

52

142
143

03

54

27

06

50

35

10

16
00

:49
42:
25:

25
35

13
02
57
08

17

39
06

33
18

22
51
03
38

41
46:
19:
142
51:
41
09:
29:
46:
03:

18
31

34

29
17
38
04

01:04:26

01:

02:
03:
04:

35:

39:
49:
07:

53

26
29
27



2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008

Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 K30
Liding6loppet 30 K30
Liding6loppet 30 K30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 K30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

Lidingbloppet 30 K30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 K30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 MK15

Liding6loppet 30 K30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 MK15

Liding6loppet 30 K30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 MK15

Liding6loppet 30 K30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

771
1069
2370
2955
5317
5565
8152
9865

12442

887
3194
3386

593
1561
6499
7112

12188

2430
822
872

8446

9465

2373
1781
3432
6486
9014

2128
3361
4872
6710
9377
10445
4190

1829
1942
3777
6800
8341
3562

1562
2829
5298
5489
6620
3447

1483
865
1906
2947

Johan Stark

Niclas Georgsson
Patrik Starck

Kevin Lejon
Thomas Olsson

Alf Petersson

Bernt Sodersten
Karl-Gunnar Lindell
Stefan Olsson

Emelie Stigsson
Barbro Petersson
Pia Olsson

Niclas Georgsson
Johan Stark

Alf Petersson
Bernt Sodersten
Stefan Olsson

Barbro Petersson
Niclas Georgsson
Johan Stark

Bernt Sodersten
Karl-Gunnar Lindell

Barbro Petersson
Johan Stark

Alf Petersson

Bernt Sodersten
Karl-Gunnar Lindell

Barbro Petersson
Johan Stark

Alf Petersson

Bernt Sodersten
Karl-Gunnar Lindell
Mikael Svensson
Inga Lavesson Lindell

Barbro Petersson

Alf Petersson

Borje Petersson
Bernt Sodersten
Karl-Gunnar Lindell
Inga Lavesson Lindell

Barbro Petersson

Alf Petersson

Borje Petersson
Bernt Sodersten
Karl-Gunnar Lindell
Inga Lavesson Lindell

Barbro Petersson
Niclas Georgsson
Alf Petersson
Borje Petersson

1980
1967
1982
1997
1970
1955
1946
1954
1965

1988
1960
1971
1967
1980
1955
1946
1965

1960
1967
1980
1946
1954

1960
1980
1955
1946
1954

1960
1980
1955
1946
1954
1973
1945

1960
1955
1964
1946
1954
1945

1960
1955
1964
1946
1954
1945

1960
1967
1955
1964

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult

Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF

Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
04:

02:
03:
03:
02:
02:
02:
03:
04:

03:
02:
02:
03:
03:

03:
02:
02:
02:
03:

03:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
02:

03:
02:
02:
03:
03:
02:

03:
02:
02:
03:
03:
02:

03:
02:
02:
02:

17:
22:
33:
144
51:
52:
08:
23:
21:

37

53:
143
40:
15:
28:
148
02:
23:

35

58

21:
16:
144
08:
18:

17

27:
29:
41:

58

25:
42:
51:
01:
23:
37:
01:

27

35:
48:
08:
22:
00:

26:
44:
145
01:
10:
00:

59

31:
23:
36:
44:

53
08
33

33
59
38
53
13

57

31
36
21

59
15

20
53

22
21

59
06
19

:49
18:

19

35
16
06
04
26
20
22

:45

39
18
09
32
50

01
06

15
21
03

03
57
03
55



2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2005
2005
2005

2004
2004

2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 MK15

Liding6loppet 30 K30
Lidingéloppet 30 K30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 MK15
Lidingéloppet 30 MK15
Rosa Bandet-loppet LT10

Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

Lidingéloppet 30 MK15

Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30

Lidingbloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30

Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 K15
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

5937
6228
3242

1532
2005
2154
2506
2764
7926
2022
3027
3418

2341
2715
4069
4858
5840

1118
840
2134
2251

2642
2727

7885
2324

899
2065
2468
2848
3943

781
1844
2091
2167
3323
4327

761
1990
2141
2221
2338
3898

1446
843
952

1133

1717

2188

Karl-Gunnar Lindell
Bernt Sodersten
Inga Lavesson Lindell

Barbro Petersson
Jane Petersson

Alf Petersson
Thomas Olsson

Borje Petersson
Karl-Gunnar Lindell
Karl-Gunnar Lindell
Inga Lavesson Lindell
Elisabet Vahlgren

Bernt Sodersten
Alf Petersson

Borje Petersson
Karl-Gunnar Lindell
Thomas Olsson

Barbro Petersson
Niclas Georgsson
Ake Nyberg

Bernt Sodersten

Niclas Georgsson
Bernt Sodersten

Max Engqvist
Bernt Sodersten

Niclas Georgsson
Bernt Sodersten
Bo Klevegard
Anders Svard

Lars-Gunnar Hugosson

Niclas Georgsson
Anders Svard
Krister Strand
Bernt Sodersten

Lars-Gunnar Hugosson

Inge Henrysson

Niclas Georgsson
Ake Nyberg
H&kan Pettersson
Anders Svard
Bernt Sodersten

Lars-Gunnar Hugosson

Ann-Marie Hellstrom
H&kan Pettersson
Niclas Georgsson
Anders Svard

Bernt Sodersten
Inge Henrysson

1954
1946
1945

1960
1967
1955
1970
1964
1954
1954
1945
1964

1946
1955
1964
1954
1970

1960
1967
1960
1946

1967
1946

1953
1946

1967
1946
1950
1949
1954

1967
1949
1968
1946
1954
1948

1967
1960
1958
1949
1946
1954

1947
1958
1967
1949
1946
1948

Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GolF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF

Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GolF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF

Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF

03:08:09

03:
02:

03:
04:
02:
02:
02:
03:
01:
01:
01:

02:
02:
03:
03:
03:

01:
02:
02:
02:

02:
02:

04:
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
03:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

10:
05:

42:
25:
41:
44:
47:
58:
36:
59:
24:

49:
53:
07:
16:
:08

29

33:
27:
44:

45

46:
47:

28:
42:

26:
41:
45:
50:
01:

21

37:
40:
41:
54:
06:

20:
39:
145

40

41:
42:
58:

57:
21:
22:
25:
33:
38:

58
04

03
09
06
36
21
25
53
26
03

34
50
08
12

04
55
30

:48

11
02

58
00

06
20
51
01
53

144

33
31
24
00
21

55
02

36
51
27

34
10
58
26
03
33



1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 K15
Liding6loppet 30 K30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30

Liding6loppet 30 K15
Liding6loppet 30 K30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lilla Lidingdloppet P11

Liding6loppet 30 K15
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lilla Liding6loppet P10

Liding6loppet 30 K15
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lilla Lidingdloppet P13
Lilla Lidingdloppet P9

Lidingéloppet 30 K15
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

2188
2665
3059

1404
652
302
619

1489

1738

3086

3188

3340

5021

6323

6744

1434
590
962

1499

1934

2657

2812

5562

5951

87

1660
266
1563
2383
2826
2962
3085
3584
6087
6534
6941
102

1421
417
1472
2790
3107
3214
3725
96
47

1647
470
933
1640
2595
3131

Lars-Gunnar Hugosson
Pontus Karlsson
Krister Strand

Ann-Marie Hellstrom
Gertrud Magnusson
Markus Klevegard
Niclas Georgsson
Anders Svard
Thomas Lundahl
Bernt Sodersten
Lars-Gunnar Hugosson
Bo Klevegard
Pontus Karlsson
Goran Petersson
GoOran Magnusson

Ann-Marie Hellstrom
Gertrud Magnusson
Anders Svard

Thomas Lundahl

Inge Henrysson
Lars-Gunnar Hugosson
Bernt Sodersten
Goran Petersson
Gunnar Gunnarsson
Tobias Gunnarsson

Ann-Marie Hellstrom
Markus Klevegard
H&kan Pettersson
Ake Nyberg

Gunnar Gunnarsson
Bo Klevegard

Bernt Sodersten
Peter Malm

Goéran Johansson
Goran Petersson
Gdran Magnusson
Tobias Gunnarsson

Ann-Marie Hellstrom
Markus Klevegard
Sigvard Berglund
Ake Nyberg

Bo Klevegard

Bernt Sodersten
Gunnar Gunnarsson
Daniel Gunnarsson
Tobias Gunnarsson

Ann-Marie Sédersten
Markus Klevegard
Eiron Persson
Sigvard Berglund
Anders Svard

Bernt Sodersten

1954
1970
1968

1947
1948
1973
1967
1949
1960
1946
1954
1950
1970
1953
1948

1947
1948
1960
1960
1948
1954
1946
1953
1953
1986

1947
1973
1958
1960
1953
1950
1946
1900
1960
1953
1948
1986

1947
1973
1960
1960
1950
1946
1953
1982
1986

1973

1960
1946

Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GolF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GolIF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF
Lénashult GoIF

02:
02:

02

01:
03:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:

01:
03:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
00:

01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
00:

01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
00:
00:

01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

38:
43:
:48:

52:
41:
05:
13:
27:
30:
45:
142
48:
08:
33:
50:

46

44:
54:
142
27:
32:
39:
146
142
20:
146

19

41
14

06

43:
04:
27:

36

43
48

36:
05:
145
35:
143
39:
44:
12:
07:

22

38

36:
07:
14:
24:
33:
37:

33
50
10

38
00
17
08
29
23
30

12
11
20
15

15
11

11
27
56

53

58
04
15

144
41:
42:
:48
140
21:
33:
52:
06:

18
32

59
37
18
54

29
57

32

37
02
19
03

00
36
17
27
34
55



1994
1994

1993
1993

1992
1992
1992

1991
1991
1991

1990
1990
1990

1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1988
1987
1987
1987
1985
1984
1983
1982
1980
1980
1980
1980

1979

Liding6loppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M30

Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 K15

Lidingbloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 M15
Liding6loppet 30 K15

Liding6loppet 30 M15
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 K15

Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingbloppet 30 M30
Liding6loppet 30 K15

Liding6loppet 30 M15
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 M30
Lidingéloppet 30 K15
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Liding6loppet 30 M30

3899
4479

2601
2178

2825
32
2297
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3628
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1558
2360
2044

258
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3782
2174

2529
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5245
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4127
5858
2471
3268
5421
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Bo Klevegard
Ake Nyberg

Bernt Sodersten
Ann-Marie Sodersten

Bernt Sodersten
H&kan Sj66
Ann-Marie Sodersten

Hakan Sj66
Bernt Sodersten
Ann-Marie Sédersten

H&kan Sjo6
Bernt Sddersten
Ann-Marie Sodersten

Christer Svensson
H&kan Sj66

Hakan Salomonsson
Bernt Sodersten
Ann-Marie Sodersten
Hakan Sj66
Ann-Marie Sodersten
Bernt Sodersten
Thomas Magnusson
Bernt Sodersten
Bernt Sodersten
Bernt Sodersten
Bernt Sodersten
Ingemar Johansson
Bernt Sddersten

Alf Karlsson

Per-Elis Svensson

Bernt Sodersten

1950 Loénashult GolF
1960 Loénashult GolF

1946 Lonashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF

1946 Lonashult GolF
Lonashult GolF
Lénashult GolF

Lénashult GolF
1946 Lonashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF

Lénashult GoIF
1946 Lonashult GolF
Lénashult GolF

Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF
1946 Lonashult GoIF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GolF
Lénashult GolF
1946 Lonashult GolF
Lénashult GoIF
1946 Ass-Motion
1946 Ass-Motion
1946 Ass-Motion
1946 Ass-Motion
1949 Lonashult GolF
1946 Vislanda SLS
Lénashult GolF

Lénashult GolF

1946 Vislanda SLS
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37:
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